
whirl 
packages
Supportive
The improved Whirl enables children from 12 months old to 
young adults to gradually develop and maintain their ability to 
weight bear by promoting excellent symmetry. It is suitable 
for children who require lower to higher levels of postural 
support and control. The Whirl is ideal for both school and 
home environments. 

a popular prone stander 
with a unique module 

design, promoting 
excellent symmetry

Whirl technical data
all dimensions in mm unless stated

Size 1 2

Code

Thoracic support (top) to foot plate height

Pelvic support (top) to foot plate height

Knee support (top) to foot plate height

Foot plate to floor height (excluding sandals)

Max width (between thoracic supports)

Tray size (depth and width)

Angle (º)

Base frame

Max user weight (kg) 

Product weight (kg)

8353

*630-1020

*410-830

*130-420

70

300

610 x 690

0 to 30

890 x 660

70

38

8354

*760-1270

*560-1030

*165-520

70

460

700 x 800

0 to 30

1020 x 710

90

40

*Minimum heights taken with footplate raised 50mm from floor Instructional video available online

+44 (0)1626 835552 

info@smirthwaite.co.uk 

www.smirthwaite.co.uk  

Smirthwaite Ltd 
16 Wentworth Road, Heathfield, Newton Abbot, Devon TQ12 6TL

a                                company

Supporting children & 
their families for life

Packages	
All options come complete with:

•	 anterior, pelvic and knee supports 

•	 cocoon sandals, 

•	 tray grab rail full width 

•	 activity tray 

•	 bowl with cover	  

Deluxe Colour Range 

greyred blackpurple tealblue


