whirl packages

a popular prone stander with a unique module design, promoting excellent symmetry

Supportive

The improved Whirl enables children from 12 months old to young adults to gradually develop and maintain their ability to weight bear by promoting excellent symmetry. It is suitable for children who require lower to higher levels of postural support and control. The Whirl is ideal for both school and home environments.

Packages

All options come complete with:

- anterior, pelvic and knee supports
- cocoon sandals,
- tray grab rail full width
- activity tray
- bowl with cover

Deluxe Colour Range



Whirl technical data all dimensions in mm unless stated

Size	1	2
Code	8353	8354
Thoracic support (top) to foot plate height	*630-1020	*760-1270
Pelvic support (top) to foot plate height	*410-830	*560-1030
Knee support (top) to foot plate height	*130-420	*165-520
Foot plate to floor height (excluding sandals)	70	70
Max width (between thoracic supports)	300	460
Tray size (depth and width)	610 x 690	700 x 800
Angle (°)	0 to 30	0 to 30
Base frame	890 x 660	1020 x 710
Max user weight (kg)	70	90
Product weight (kg)	38	40

Supporting children &

their families for life

*Minimum heights taken with footplate raised 50mm from floor

+44 (0)1626 835552

info@smirthwaite.co.uk

www.smirthwaite.co.uk

Smirthwaite Ltd 16 Wentworth Road, Heathfield, Newton Abbot, Devon TQ12 6TL



prism**healthcare** company

Instructional video available online